Arr. Cat.
1 EFc
2 EFc
2 EFc
2 EFc
5 EFc
5 EFc
7 EFc
8 EFc
8 EFc
8 EFc
8 EFc

12 EFc
13 EFc

1 EMc
2 EMc
3 EMc
4 EMc
4 EMc
6 EMc
7 EMc
8 EMc
9 EMc
9 EMc
9 EMc
12 EMc
13 EMc
14 EMc
15 EMc
15 EMc
17 EMc
17 EMc
17 EMc
17 EMc
21 EMc
21 EMc
21 EMc

GIOVANI IN CORSA 2018

LOCALITA'" Lecce
ORGANIZZAZIONE: Atletica Top Runners Lecce

GENERALE

CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI

cat.Esordienti "C"

Cognome Nome
BAUTISTA MC AINHOA
PICHERRI CARLA
CHIRIZZI CELESTE

BARATTIERO ANGELI TATIANA

PACELLA COLL DESIREE

S Cod.
0 LE397
0 LE620
0 LE627
LE6OS
LE620
LE620
LE397
0 LE627
LE397
LE397
LE637
LE397
LE631

0 LE399
0 LE304
0 LE605
LE605
LE399
LE304
0 LE627
LE304
0 LE627
LE397
0 LE620

PIETRO GIACOMO LE383

POTI GAIA

RIZZO MARIA

DE VERGORI ELENA
DAMIANO SOFIA
RIZZO VERONICA
MARSANO AURORA
REHO MARIAM
DE DONNO  ISIDE
ALEARDI CARLO
POLIMENO NICOLO'
ESPOSITO FRANCESCO
FAGGIANO  EDOARDO
FUSARO MATTEO
LEUZZI GIOVANNI
FORCIGNANO' MATTEO
CORVAGLIA  GABRIELE
BUSCICCHIO ANDREA
SINANI ARON
TONDO GIACOMO
SCARCIA

CAMPA CRISTIANO
FILIERI EMANUEL
CIRCELLI MIKAEL
FOSCARINI FRANCESCO
BISCONTI GABRIELE
NUTRICATO DAVIDE
PACELLA COLL MAURO
SARACINO FRANCESCO
BLEVE ANDREA
BLEVE SAMUELLE
CARLUCCIO  PIOGIUSEPPE

0 LE631
0 LE620
LE627
LE397
0 LE627
LE397
LE620
0 LE627
LE397
LE397
LE397

Societa

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

ASD TRE CASALI

ASD TRE CASALI

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD N.E.S.T.

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
PODISTICA MAGLIESE

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
SARACENATLETICA

ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
SARACENATLETICA

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
SARACENATLETICA

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA
PODISTICA MAGLIESE

A.S.D. TRE CASALI

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
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21 EMc
21 EMc
21 EMc

1 EFb
2 EFb
3 EFb
4 EFb
5 EFb
6 EFb
7 EFb
7 EFb
9 EFb
10 EFb
11 EFb
12 EFb
12 EFb

MARTES
MOSCOGIURI
SERGIO

FERRARI
TORNESELLO
ORLANDO
CANCELLIERE
STEFANELLI
CAMODECA
CILLO

PASCA
PANICO
MARSANO
ISOLA
AMPOLO
PASCA

1 EMb CAVALLO

2 EMb LESTINGI

3 EMb INGROSSO
4 EMb PREVIATO

5 EMb SPEDICATO
6 EMb RIZZO

7 EMb NUZzO

8 EMb PALADINI

9 EMb CACCIATORE
10 EMb GIANNONE
10 EMb GRECO

10 EMb MELELEO
13 EMb BERTONE GORFOMA
14 EMb MARRA

15 EMb KOROLEV
16 EMb BONATESTA
16 EMb COLA

18 EMb AGRIMI

19 EMb GRECO
20 EMb ANNARUMMC FRANCESCO
21 EMb CULIERSI
21 EMb MASARIN
21 EMb ORLANDO
21 EMb SAPRIO
25 EMb CAMPA
25 EMb DE LEO
25 EMb MALARA

LuIGI

LE397

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

COSIMO GIOVANN LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

DOUGLAS

LE397

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

cat.Esordienti "B"

BEATRICE
VIOLA MARIA
GIULIA
CATERINA
SOFIA
ALESSANDRA
SARA
CLAUDIA
ELISABET
ELENA ROSA
VITTORIA
TERESA
VIOLA

DAVIDE
STEVEN
KAROL
LUCA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
GIOELE
LIBERO
GIACOMO
CHRISTIAN
FILIPPO

EMANUELE
VIKENTY
DAVIDE
ZAKAR
SIMONE
DANIELE

ANTONIO
LORENZO
ANDREA

GABRIELE

MATTIA SALVAT

FEDERICO
RICCARDO

0 LE399
0 LE304
0 LE627
0 LE627
0 LE602
0 LE627
0 LE627
LE637
0 LE602
LE637
0 LE627
LE627
LE637

LE304
LE397
LE399
LE399
0 LE627
0 LE620
LE631
0 LE627
LE397
0 LE627
0 LE627
0 LE627
LE397
LE304
LE620
0 LE304
LE620
LE397
LE383
LE399
LE631
0 LE399
0 LE304
LE631
0 LE631
LE397
0 LE627

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
SARACENATLETICA

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD N.E.S.T.

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

ASD N.E.S.T.

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD N.E.S.T.

SARACENATLETICA

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

PODISTICA MAGLIESE

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
SARACENATLETICA

A.S.D. TRE CASALI
SARACENATLETICA

ASD TRE CASALI

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
PODISTICA MAGLIESE

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
SARACENATLETICA

PODISTICA MAGLIESE

PODISTICA MAGLIESE

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
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LE397
0 LE627
LE397
0 LE397
0 LE6O05
LE397
0 LE304
LE397

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
SARACENATLETICA

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

cat.Esordienti "A"

25 EMb MOSCOGIURI GIUSEPPE PIO
25 EMb RAUSA ANDREA
25 EMb RIZZO EMANUELE
25 EMb ROSATO GABRIELE
25 EMb RUBINO GIACOMO
25 EMb SARACINO GIUSEPPE
25 EMb SARCINELLA MATTEO
25 EMb SBARRO SALVATORE
1 EFa ANTICO VITTORIA
2 EFa PREVIATO EVA

3 EFa DELEO GIOIA

4 EFa PACELLA COLL YASMINE
5 EFa KALIUS KAJA IVANCA

6 EFa NEGRO GIADA

7 EFa SOLAZZO GIULIA

7 EFa BUCCARELLA LETIZIA

9 EFa FILOGRANA CLAUDIA
9 EFa MAZZEI AZZURRA
9 EFa DELEO EMMA

12 EFa COLELLI FRANCESCA
12 EFa  TRAMACERE ANASTASIA
14 EFa OLIMPO KAROLA
14 EFa RIZZO ELENA

16 EFa PALUMBO LAURA

17 EFa RIZZO VITTORIA
18 EFa MELILEO GRAZIA

1 EMa PARATA LORENZO
2 EMa ROMANO FILIPPO

3 EMa CASTO ALESSANDRO
4 EMa CORVAGLIA EMANUELE
5 EMa FERSINI ALESSANDRO
6 EMa FONTANELLA FEDERICO
7 EMa INGROSSO  MANUEL

8 EMa PISANELLO TONIO

9 EMa LORENZO GABRIELE
10 EMa PALADINI FEDERICO
11 EMa NUZzO GIOELE

12 EMa PALAIA LUCIO

13 EMa POTENZA GIORGIO V
13 EMa VITALE EMANUELE
15 EMa INGUSCIO NICOLO

15 EMa MASARIN EDOARDO
17 EMa DE MAGGIO CRISTIAN

0 LE397
0 LE399
0 LE602
0 LE627
0 LE620
LE602
LE627
LE602
LE304
0 LE627
LE637
LE627
0 LE645
LE602
0 LE631
0 LE645
0 LE620
0 LE304

0 LE399
0 LE605
0 LE399
0 LE304
0 LE383
0 LE399
0 LE399
0 LE399
0 LE627
0 LE627
0 LE631
0 LE605

LE602
0 LE605

LE602
0 LE399
0 LE627

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
A.S.D. TRE CASALI

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE
SARACENATLETICA

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD N.E.S.T.

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

PODISTICA MAGLIESE
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
A.S.D. TRE CASALI
SARACENATLETICA

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
SARACENATLETICA

ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
PODISTICA MAGLIESE

ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
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18 EMa
19 EMa
19 EMa
21 EMa
22 EMa
22 EMa
22 EMa
22 EMa
22 EMa
22 EMa
22 EMa

1 RF
2 RF
3 RF
4 RF
5 RF
6 RF
7 RF
8 RF
9 RF
10 RF
11 RF
11 RF
13 RF
14 RF
15 RF
16 RF
17 RF
18 RF
19 RF

1 RM
2 RM
3 RM
4 RM
5 RM
6 RM
6 RM
8 RM
9 RM
10 RM
11 RM
12 RM
13 RM

FILONI FEDERICO LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

DE MARCO  MATTIA LE304 SARACENATLETICA

MUSARDO FR/ MATTEO LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

DEL ROSARIO LUCA 0 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

BERTERO NAR MATTIA LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

CORONESE  LUDOVICO 0 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

DI NAPOLI DARIO LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

FERSINI MATTEO LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA

LEUZZI SIMONE LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

SCANFERLA  FEDERICO 0 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

SERGIO JOELE ALESSANDRCLE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
cat.Ragazzi/e

GABRIELE LETIZIA 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA

DE LORENZO GIORGIA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

GRECO CARLOTTA 0 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

LEONE ALESSANDRA 0 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

ESPOSITO MICHELA 0 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

VELCANI AURORA 0 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

FIORENZA  BENEDETTA 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA

SCARDINO  SOFIA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

BERGONZONI CECILIA 0 LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE

VITALI MARGOTTE 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA

NOTARO ALESSIA LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE

STAMERRA  CHIARA 0 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

EPIFANI MARIA LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

PERSANO GIULIA LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

FEDELE SABRINA 0 LE627 ASD ATL.'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE

SPEDICATO  ALESSIA 0 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE

RIZZO ALICE LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

GIANNACHI GERMANA 0 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM

ROSATO BEATRICE 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

RUGGERI GIANMARCO LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

FERRARO MARCO LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

ROMANO NICOLO' LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI

DE PAOLA  ANDREA LE640 ASD SALENTINATLETICA

TONDI GABRIELE 0 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI

SCARAMUZZI STEFANO 0 LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE

TUDISCO GRAZIANO 0 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM

NACCARATO LORENZO LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE

NEGRO MATTEO 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA

CHIRIVI' MANUEL 0 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM

CHIAVAROLI DAVIDE LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

RAINO' ALFREDO 0 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

BISANTI ROCCO 0 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA
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60
54
51
49
41
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14 RM
15 RM
16 RM
17 RM
18 RM
19 RM
20 RM
21 RM
22 RM
23 RM
24 RM
25 RM
25 RM
25 RM
25 RM
29 RM
29 RM
31 RM
32 RM
32 RM
34 RM
35 RM

1CF
2 CF
3 CF
4 CF
5 CF
6 CF
7 CF
8 CF
9 CF
9 CF
9 CF
12 CF
13 CF
14 CF

1CM
2CVm
3CM
4 CM
5CM
6 CM
7 CM

SIRENO LORENZO
BERTONE LUKA
MICHELI MARCO
PEZZUTO LEONARDO
STIFANELLI  FEDERICO
DE PASCALIS ALESSIO
MARRA SERGIO
CARETTO EMANUELE
DE IACO FRANCESCO
ANTONACI  ALESSIO
ANNARUMMC MATTIA
COLA EDUARD
FAGGIANO  LORENZO
RIZZELLO EMANUELE

TORNESELLO DAVIDE
BENTERO NAR CARLO

MASTRANDRE CHRISTIAN
LOMBARDI  DANIELE
MAZZOTTA  NICOLO'
TRAMACERE GIORGIO
CAMPA DIEGO
RITROVATO NICOLO'
ANTICO AURORA
DESPIRITO FRANCESCA
CALO' MARTINA
SODERO GIULIA
CREMIS MARTINA VIOL/
PASANISI VALENTINA
POLIMENO  GIADA
RUCCO RITA AGNESE
DE SALVO IRINA

MELE ARIANNA
STIFANI SARA
SERAFINO ARIANNA
RIA PAOLA
MUOLO SILVIA
STEFANIZZI ANDREA
LOMBARDO DANIELE
IMPERIALE PAOLO
CASARANO PIETRO
BARONE NICOLA
LEZZI GABRIELE
DE MASI FRANCESCO

0 LE304
LE397
LE397

0 LE627

0 LE602

0 LE645
LE602

0 LE627
LE637
LE627
LE399
LE620
LE605
LE397
LE304
LE397

0 LE399

0 LE397
LE605

0 LE645

0 LE645

0 LE399

0 LE397
0 LE397
0 LE640
0 LE618
0 LE605
0 LE645
0 LE304
LE627
0 LE383
LE602
LE645
0 LE349
LE304
LE397

0 LE631
0 LE397
0 LE640
0 LE399
0 LE304

LE620
0 LE618

SARACENATLETICA

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ASD N.E.S.T.

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
ASD TRE CASALI

ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
SARACENATLETICA

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS

cat.Cadetti/e

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD SALENTINATLETICA

A.S.D. ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
SARACENATLETICA

ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE
GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO
SARACENATLETICA

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE

PODISTICA MAGLIESE

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
ASD SALENTINATLETICA

A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS
SARACENATLETICA

A.S.D. TRE CASALI

A.S.D. ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE
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53
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44
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8 CM

8 CM
10 CM
11 CM
12 CM
13 CM
14 CM
15 CM
15 CM
17 CM
17 CM
19 CM
20 CM
20 CM
22 CM

1AM
2 AM
3 AM
4 AM
5 AM
6 AM
7 AM
8 AM
8 AM
10 AM
11 AM
11 AM
13 AM
13 AM
15 AM
16 AM

1 AF
2 AF
3 AF
4 AF
5 AF
6 AF
7 AF
7 AF
9 JF
10 AF

CARLINO DIEGO 0 LE302 A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA
VITALI MOSE' 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA
ESPOSITO GABRIELE 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA
CATALDI MARCO 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA
SPEDICATO  GABRIELE LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
DE DONNO  ANTONIO LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE
TONDI FEDERICO 0 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI
CALOGIURI  MATTEO LE327 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
SAN MARTIN ( BENJAMIN ALEJANILE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
CENTONZE  JACOPO LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
DE VERGORI MATTEO LE637 ASD N.E.S.T.
PALAZZI MATTEO LE637 ASD N.E.S.T.
BONATESTA DIEGO 0 LE304 SARACENATLETICA
OLIBARDI PAOLO LE637 ASD N.E.S.T.
RIZZO GABRIELE LE620 ASD TRE CASALI

cat.Allievi/e
PARATA ALBERTO 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
MASTRANDRE GIACOMO 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
FARINA MAURIZIO 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
FESSAIL ZAKARIYAA 0 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
VELCANI ELTON 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
MALORGIO  GIOVANNI 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
TOMMASI MARCO LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE
BALDI VINCENZO LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
SELLERI ALESSIO LE637 ASD N.E.S.T.
LEZZI MATTEO LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
PISPERO GIANLUCA LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
BAGNO GABRIELE LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
GAGLIANELLO DANIELE LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
DELL'ANNA  SIMONE LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
GRAVILI MATTIA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
VOLI ELENA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
AQUILA CLAUDIA 0 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
DE LORENZO SARA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
PALESTRO  ELEONORA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
RESTA GIULIA 0 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM
INGROSSO  CHIARA 0 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
FONSECA GIORGIA 0 LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE
MANGIULLO MADDALENA LE637 ASD N.E.S.T.
LONGOBARDI GIULIA LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP
CARLUCCI FOR CHIARA LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI
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GIOVANI IN CORSA 2018

ORGANIZZAZIONE: Atletica Top Runners Lecce

A B

Comitato Provinciale Lecce

A GENERALI

CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA'

1° prova 2° prova 3° prova TOTALI
Femm Masc Femm Masc Femm Masc

1 LE397 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE 208 82 249 124 218 192 1073

2 LE304 SARACENATLETICA 73 153 52 72 106 161 617

3 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP 28 137 29 114 56 143 507

4 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 74 51 65 36 138 103 467

5 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 23 73 31 96 32 120 375

6 LE631 PODISTICA MAGLIESE 54 67 24 69 93 307

7 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 14 65 19 36 20 101 255

8 LE640 ASD SALENTINATLETICA 25 43 28 47 27 25 195

9 LE383 ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA 29 10 21 17 77

10 LE627 ASD ATL. 'L. MONTEFUSCO' LECCE 87 97 110 210 504
11 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM 66 35 83 85 269
12 LE602 A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE 23 8 89 60 180
13 LE637 ASD N.E.S.T. 57 111 168
14 LE618 A.S.D. ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE 30 27 30 27 114
15 LE302 A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA 24 28 52
16 LE349 ATL. AMATORI CORIGLIANO 28 28




